ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE
CHANGEABLE
CARTRIDGE
DOUBLE
SIDED SINGLE
SIDED
OUTDOOR
USE
INDOOR
USE
Best
Seller
V221.0.1
SHOWBIRD 65 MODULAR LIGHTBOX
PRODUCT CODE: SB65-TRNS-150W
SHOWBIRD 65 MODULAR LIGHTBOX
SHOWBIRD 65 MODULAR LIGHTBOX TRANSFORMER 150W
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Replacement Power Supply for SB65-100x100 & SB65-CNTR Displays
The Showbird 65 Modular Lightbox Transformer – 150W is a direct
replacement power unit designed for use with the Showbird 65
100x100mm and Showbird 65 Center Connector (SB65-CNTR) lightbox
displays. Engineered for reliable performance, this transformer ensures
your lightbox continues to operate with bright, consistent backlighting.
Whether you’re replacing a damaged unit or keeping a spare on
hand, this 150W transformer restores power functionality quickly and
efficiently.
TRANSFORMER SPECS
LED Driver UL Listed Class 2
Output Wattage: 100W
Output Voltage 24V
Output Current 6.67A
Input Voltage 100-240 VAC
Input Frequency 50/60HZ
Input Current (max) 1.9A @ 100VAC
Operating Temp -4°F to 122°F
Dimensions 19.69”L x 1.18”W x 0.67”H
Protections Short Circuit / Over Voltage
/ Over Current / Overload
Protection
Certifications UL & CE Listed
Non-Dimmable